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Vibæk

Høe Bæk

Drosbæk

Grisbæk

Stødbæk

Gejlbæk

Sneum Å

Agerbæk

Ilsted Å

Hundsbæk
Stilde Å

Nørrebæk

Sillebæk

Holsted Å

Holsted Å

Sønderbæk

Sekær Bæk

Gummesbæk

Debel Bæk

Stårup Bæk

Terpling Å

Åstrup Bæk

Holsted Bæk
Tuesbøl Bæk

Mosekanalen

Gettrup Bæk

Terpager Bæk

Præstkær Bæk

Lindknud Bæk

Størsbøl Bæk

Stenderup Bæk

Bjerndrup Bæk

Grimstrup Bæk

Slebsager Bæk

Sdr. Hallund Bæk

Nrd. Hallund Bæk

64
63

62
61

39

35

97

96

94

90
89

88

86

85

83

82 81

80

76

73

72

70

66

58

55

54
53

47

44

38

30

27

26

24
22

21

20

18

14

12

11

10

113

112

105

101

100

57a

41

23

99

56

52

57

79

75

51

49 48 43

33

31

15

111

40

107

104

103

110

68

67

106

19

37

80a

92

91

50
45

42

98

93

84

17

74

65

59

36

34

65a

34a

4

95

87
78

77
69

46

32

25

9

7

6

5

3

2

1

71

60

28

16

13

102

8

29

109

108

Plan for Fiskepleje i Sneum Å - 2014
Station og Udsætningskort
Distrikt: 28 Vandsystem: 06

Kortbilag

Indeholder data fra Geodatastyrelsen, K 50, februar 2013

DTU Aqua www.fiskepleje.dk

Signatur
! Stationer
!! Yngel
## ½-års

## 1-års
"" Mundingsfisk


